MIDWEST CHRISTIA

MONTESSORI ACADEMY
2025 - 2026 School Calendar
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August February

Mon, Aug 11: Meet-The-Teacher/Orientation Night, 4:30-5:30 PM **All Grade Levels™  Mon, Feb 16: No School/No Childcare - Presidents’ Day

Tue, Aug 12: ALL Preschool & NEW to MCMA Student Attendance, 8:45 AM-12 PM Wed, Feb 25: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare - Parent Teacher Conferences

Wed, Aug 13: First Full Day of School *All Students in Attendance™ Thu, Feb 26: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare - Parent Teacher Conferences
Fri, Feb 27: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare - Parent Teacher Conferences

September

March
Mon, Sep 1: No School/No Childcare - Labor Day

Wed, Sep 24: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare - Teacher Institute Day Fri, Mar 27: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare

Mon, Mar 30 - Mon, Apr 6: No School/No Childcare - Spring/Easter Break
October

Mon, Oct 13: No School/No Childcare - Columbus/Indigenous Peoples Day April

Wed, Oct 29: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare - Teacher Work Day Tue, Apr 7: School Resumes - All Students in Attendance

Thu, Oct 30: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare - Parent Teacher Conferences Wed, Apr 29: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare - Teacher Institute Day
Fri, Oct 31: No School/No Childcare - Parent Teacher Conferences

May
November

Wed, May 13: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare - Teacher Work Day
Fri, May 22: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare - Last Day of School
Mon, May 25: Memorial Day - School Closed

Tue, May 26 - Fri, May 29: Emergency Use Days

Mon, Nov 10: Veteran’s Day Observed - SCHOOL IN SESSION
Fri, Nov 21: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare
Mon, Nov 24 - Fri, Nov 28: No School/No Childcare - Thanksgiving Break

December June/July
Fri, Dec 19: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare

Mon, Dec 22 - Fri, Jan 2: No School/No Childcare - Christmas Break Mon, June 1: Summer Program Starts

Fri, June 19: No School/No Childcare - Juneteenth
Mon, June 29 - Fri, July 3: No School/No Childcare - Summer Program Break

January
Fri, July 24: Last Day of Summer Program

Mon, Jan 5: School Resumes - All Students in Attendance
Mon, Jan 19: No School/No Childcare - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Wed, Jan 28: Early Release @ 1:45 PM/No Aftercare - Teacher Institute Day



